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AVIAZTFERETFITTAVREVE—
12 B Al R B R

#EHNo. 1 TF 4x100m » KFL—YL— FE

R 3:49.34 USA USA (2025)
S NEGE 3:54.73 BEH OEE. iR FRE. MIEEF. K X AKX (2018)
W J B8k 3:58.38
HSREE 8 3:59.97 BEH BB, /MME O EM. HIEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
£504% 4:12.87 sheh fEF - A ¥E - BEX B-RE T OEBRRE (2021)
BT #/K F— L& FE RT) ERES, B
50m 100m R
1 3/4 PFKZEE = 4:23.71 9%k
BsK =D =1 (0.63) 32.21 1:06.08  1:06.08
R &4 =] (+0. 40) 35.76  1:15.30 2:21.38
RiTH = =1 (+0.50) 29.44  1:02.84  3:24.22
Hinm HE 52 (+0.37) 28.86 59.55  4:23.77
2 4/4 mEEFE =15 4:23.95 9k
£} ®wE 52 (0.55) 31.09  1:04.99  1:04.99
FAT &R E-3 =2 (+0.31) 34.42  1:13.61  2:18.60
=R FEE &2  (+0.54) 30.55 1:06.33  3:24.93
hH XE =2 (+0.38) 28.10 50.02  4:23.95
3 3/5 mEEKH =5 4:24. 48 9k
Wi HATE =1 (0.62) 32.43  1:06.67 1:06.67
MiEE®EE &1  (+0.28) 34.90 1:15.83  2:22.50
il EBE =2  (+0.45) 29.01  1:02.20 3:24.70
RREF  FK =1 (+0.21) 27.96 59.78  4:24.48
4 4/5 BEAXIB =15 4:25.19 9k
s 2 52 (0.62) 31.94  1:06.22 1:06.22
g EBE =2  (+0.49) 35.35  1:15.38  2:21.60
=8 EZA 51 (+0.48) 29.99  1:05.14  3:26.74
HARER =2  (+0.46) 27.96 58.45  4:25.19
5 2/5 FEBXH Fo 5 4:25.99 8k
% BN =2 (0.56) 32.89  1:08.89  1:08.89
#E OMTE 52 (+0.27) 3402 1:13.31  2:22.20
WA FHE =21 (+0.27) 29.22  1:03.89  3:26.09
(U0 B =1 (+0.22) 28.86 59.90  4:25.99
6 2/3 #WFEFH =2 4:26.35 8k
4% DB 52 (0.63) 32.48  1:07.07 1:07.07
mE #h =2  (+0.39) 35.77  1:17.18  2:24.25
NI PP &1 (+0.35) 29.06 1:02.91  3:27.16
E&IFnE =2  (+0.46) 28.82 59.19  4:26.35
1 2/4 AEFHE = 4:26.82 84k
RE =B =2 (0.55) 31.83  1:06.87  1:06.87
DN 4] a1 (+0.47) 35.20 1:15.51  2:22.38
FH ZiE =1 (+0.66) 30.20  1:04.97 3:27.35
B BB =1 (+0.46) 28.79 59.47  4:26.82
8 3/3 RERSKT =5 4:27.11 8k
BEAR Bk &2 (0.54) 32.74  1:07.53  1:07.53
JIBE N =1 (+0.57) 37.05 1:18.81  2:26.34
BEX BiE =2 (+0.39) 28.82 1:01.26  3:27.60
Mmoo OEFE =1 (+0.20) 28.75 59.51  4:27.11
9 4/71 X = 4:27.63 9%k
® Bx =2 (0.63) 32.58  1:06.48  1:06.48
WA FHE &1 (+0.55) 36.19  1:17.72  2:24.20
4| HBE =21 (+0.43) 29.26  1:04.25  3:28.45
KEE & &1 (+0.18) 28.29 59.18  4:27.63
10 4/3 KEZERKS =57 4:28.57 8k
Il B =1 (0.61) 32.74  1:08.25  1:08.25
WE RS =21 (+0.24) 35.88 1:16.92  2:25.17
R TE &2 (+0.33) 29.60 1:04.59  3:29.76
FAIRMEEES =21 (+0.34) 28.27 58.81  4:28.57
11 2/6 &L =2 4:29. 01 4%
FafE SR =22 (0.72) 33.31  1:09.97  1:09.97
B AR =2 (+0.20) 34.49  1:14.17  2:24.14
s B =2  (+0.49) 29.94  1:05.11  3:29.25
55 WE &1 (+0.50) 28. 60 59.76  4:29.01
12 3/6 KMRILAREE =57 4:32.00 LE
MEAHFLEF =1 (0.67) 32.22  1:06.04 1:06.04
BE /NG =2  (+0.48) 36.12 1:18.52  2:24.56
fahE X =1 (+0.42) 31.01  1:07.53  3:32.09
HMEOET: =2  (+0.30) 28.70 59.91  4:32.00
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#EHNo. 1 TF 4x100m A RL—L— TR

R E0 R 3:49.34 USA USA (2025)
S NEGE 3:54.73 BEH OEE. iR FRE. MIEEF. K X AKX (2018)
W J B8k 3:58.38
HSREE 8 3:59.97 BEH BB, /MME O EM. HIEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
£504% 4:12.87 sheh fEF - A ¥E - BEX B-RE T OEBRRE (2021)
BT #/K F— L& FE RT) Bl B
50m 100m R
13 3/2 FEBmEE R 4:32.62 8k
WE #®RE =2 (0.53) 32.69  1:08.33  1:08.33
Feh BTy =] (+0.19) 34.86  1:15.05  2:23.38
NHE E# 52  (+0.46) 31.05 1:07.23  3:30.61
FHR B& 51 (+0.54) 28.83  1:02.01  4:32.62
14 4/6 EER =15 4:32. 68 81k
ME BfE 51 (0.64) 32.17  1:06.99  1:06.99
B 3] =1 (+0.26) 36.27 1:16.18  2:23.17
S AHEH 51 (+0.53) 31.27  1:09.55  3:32.72
EE BEK =2  (+0.09) 28. 61 50.96  4:32.68
15 2/2 BEX— =T 4:39.14 TH#%
mE BEZE =1 (0.62) 34.58  1:10.12  1:10.12
mH KE &2  (+0. 40) 36.04 1:17.28  2:27.40
H Z =2  (+0.39) 31.28  1:07.80  3:35.20
2| &2 (+0.28) 30.52  1:03.94  4:39.14
16 2/0 IIfnfE =2 4:39.29 81k
BE FE &2 (0.54) 33.18  1:08.55 1:08.55
B2 XF =2  (+0.60) 37.86  1:20.88  2:29.43
T bl &1  (+0.65) 31.73  1:08.43  3:37.86
TF  F =1 (+0.31) 29.63  1:01.43  4:39.29
17 3/1 KARKERE Fo 5 4:39.42 6%
#]|RK Ei =1 (0.60) 35.27  1:12.73  1:12.73
= EE 52  (+0.41) 36.07 1:16.70  2:29.43
B EE =22 (+0.37) 31.48  1:07.83  3:37.26
HEA E#F 52  (+0.33) 29.67  1:02.16  4:39.42
18 4/2 HENILF =15 4:41.01 T8
skH s &1 (0.69) 33.38  1:09.94  1:09.94
£A i =22 (+0.37) 36.16  1:18.61  2:28.55
TH X=X &1 (+0.46) 31.79  1:08.66  3:37.21
X BEE =1 (+0.51) 30.69  1:03.80  4:41.01
19 3/1 1EEREE = 4:46.09 KE
INE DS =2 (0.60) 36.70  1:18.57  1:18.57
RIR % &1 (+0.70) 34.88  1:14.16  2:32.73
B EF =21 (+0.42) 31.12 1:07.36  3:40.09
HH B a1 (+0.42) 30.98  1:06.00  4:46.09
20 2/1 t® =153 4:46.44 54k
T EF &2 (0.54) 3410 1:12.60  1:12.60
AW #HF =2  (+0.61) 37.84 1:20.78  2:33.38
ME %4 =1 (+0.49) 31.08  1:07.65  3:41.03
L OFEY =2  (+0.28) 30.74  1:05.41  4:46.44
21 2/7 IEERmEE = E3 4:47.39 68k
kB EF =2 (0.59) 33.45 1:10.80  1:10.80
TH XA &1 (+0.58) 39.07  1:24.27  2:35.07
fels  FiF =21 (+0.12) 32.31  1:10.08  3:45.15
B B &1 (+0.56) 29.11  1:02.24  4:47.39
22 2/8 Uk =57 4:49.44 3%k
LA ®WHE =2 (0.9 37.32  1:18.16  1:18.16
Hef =2  (+0.45) 35.72  1:17.97  2:36.13
BFH OKE &1 (+0.82) 30.10  1:06.38  3:42.51
AH =BG =1 (+0.65) 31.45  1:06.93  4:49.44
23 3/8 AE = 4:50. 28 4R
gl LB =1 (0.68) 36.83 1:16.94  1:16.94
B £E =1 (+0.41) 36.58 1:19.15  2:36.09
@ F=F =1 (+0.39) 32.18  1:10.07  3:46.16
IR BE =1 (+0.42) 30.67 1:04.12  4:50.28
24 41 FBINEZ =57 4:52.92 64K
FIER  fEtH &2 (0.57) 33.65 1:10.32  1:10.32
Xkt i =2  (+0.44) 40.34  1:27.35  2:37.67
RE EFE B2 (+0.62) 32.35  1:12.35  3:50.02
g % 22 (+0.34) 30.20  1:02.90  4:52.92
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#EHNo. 1 TF 4x100m » KFL—YL— FE
R 3:49.34 USA USA (2025)
S NEGE 3:54.73 BEH OEE. iR FRE. MIEEF. K X AKX (2018)
W J B8k 3:58.38
HSREE 8 3:59.97 BEH BB, /MME O EM. HIEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
£504% 4:12.87 sheh fEF - A ¥E - BEX B-RE T OEBRRE (2021)
BT #/K F— L& FE RT) ERES, B
50m 100m R
25 4/8 El/NE ER 4:53.86 67K
5] e S =2 (0.58) 35.93  1:12.29  1:12.29
KA H =1 (+0.43) 37.20  1:20.47  2:32.76
=H BN B2  (+0.47) 33.29  1:16.83  3:49.59
hFEKRF &1 (+0.55) 30.76  1:04.27  4:53.86
26 4/9 IEHE =2 5:02. 06
Brh HE &1 (0.65) 41.29  1:26.70  1:26.70
MHEEER a1 (+0.42) 37.88  1:22.06  2:48.76
EH &AER &1 (+0.58) 31.28  1:09.70  3:58.46
a EiH =1 (+0.78) 29.89  1:03.60 5:02.06
21 4/0 MFEEE®H [y 5% 5:02.32
ZH EE =2 (0.72) 39.10  1:22.32  1:22.32
HILUEXEE 52 (+0.55) 37.59  1:21.73  2:44.05
RIE Ak =22 (+0.37) 32.43  1:10.36  3:54.41
BA it =1 (+0.39) 31.95 1:07.91  5:02.32
28 2/9 @AfE = 5% 5:11.97 4R
AT E# B2 (0.59) 35.96  1:14.30 1:14.30
Ee B =2  (+0.60) 41.00 1:28.55 2:42.85
E&IFE =1 (+0.78) 35.22  1:16.96  3:59.81
NI RE =21 (+0.71) 33.70  1:12.16  5:11.97
29 1/3 HEEEHZMR Fo 5 5:12.00 3k
INE FTF =2 (0.78) 38.21  1:19.25  1:19.25
INL RS &2  (+0.58) 37.43  1:22.66  2:41.91
mE Bt =1 (+0.38) 36.42  1:17.25  3:59.16
AR B B1  (+0.49) 33.35  1:12.84  5:12.00
30 1/5 & =15 5:13.23 R4
ER BAE 52 (0.60) 35.40 1:16.54 1:16.54
E)I gE =21 (+0.49) 38.06 1:23.14  2:39.68
RE —F =1 (+0.61) 34.94  1:19.70  3:59.38
HF  BKis a1 (+0.41) 34.61  1:13.85 5:13.23
31 1/4 AR = 5:14.97
Mk XA =2 (0.78) 40.46  1:22.95  1:22.95
=iF BTt =1 (+0.58) 41.34  1:27.30  2:50.25
BEH R =2 (+0.67) 33.55  1:12.66  4:02.91
BAREHTF =2 (+0.43) 33.00 1:12.06  5:14.97
32 3/9 AW =15 5:15.60 5%k
=ZEAEND =1 (0.65) 36.19 1:15.55  1:15.55
AR L =1 (+0.55) 43.60 1:35.98  2:51.53
Bmil FE &1 (+0.65) 36.81  1:18.05  4:09.58
I &#X =2  (+0.58) 31.60 1:06.02 5:15.60
33 1/6 =H = 5:19. 67 1#%
EHEIEF =2 (0.64) 38.87  1:20.26  1:20.26
mE BT =1 (+0.28) 41.16  1:30.18  2:50.44
SHEES =2 (+0.36) 35.13  1:19.03  4:09.47
=R #I&H &1 (+0.20) 32.46  1:10.20  5:19.67
34 3/0 ERI =57 5:20.19 61k
HARKE =1 (0.57) 35.34  1:12.85  1:12.85
AW i =2 (+0.51) 42.62  1:31.74  2:44.59
Nt B 52 (+0.75) 36.67 1:25.72  4:10.31
g AT 22 (+0.44) 32.87  1:09.88  5:20.19
35 1/2 FEWL = 5:38. 60
ARFERD =1 (0.67) 43.78  1:31.73  1:31.73
HFTODH &2 (+0.05) 40.00 1:28.24  2:59.97
hft =0 =2  (+0.55) 37.55 1:21.93  4:21.90
ININEBE =2  (+0.76) 35.55 1:16.70  5:38.60
36 1/1 J\HW™ (=g 53 5:45.28 84k
HE BE &2 (0.65) 32.62  1:08.92  1:08.92
wE BE&S 82 (——- ) 58.27  2:04.12  3:13.04
mA K& B2  (+0.29) 32.05 1:09.68  4:22.72
Ml HE =2 (+0.51) 36.51 1:22.56 5:45.28
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AVIAZTFERETFITTAVREVE—
12 B Al R B R

#EHNo. 1 TF 4x100m » KFL—YL— FE

R E0 R 3:49.34 USA USA (2025)
S NEGE 3:54.73 BEH OEE. iR FRE. MIEEF. K X AKX (2018)
W J 508k 3:58.38
HSREE 8 3:59.97 BEH BB, /MME O EM. HIEEF. KA #E AKX (2017)
£504% 4:12.87 sheh fEF - A ¥E - BEX B-RE T OEBRRE (2021)
B MK F—L% F& R.T.) iR BIR
50m 100m &
37 1/1 =EI =2’ 5:55.29
WH Ei =2 (0.68) 40.99  1:27.08  1:27.08
HH = &1 (+0.60) 54.50  1:56.03  3:23.11
WHEEET =1 (+0.18) 32.82  1:12.10  4:35.21
ZH WE a1 (+0.47) 36.68  1:20.08  5:55.29
38 1/8 HXi# =15 6:07.49
RE i 52 (0.62) 49.95  1:40.85  1:40.85
ER B=x =1 (+0.71) 4711 1:41.36  3:22.21
AR #EE 51 (+0.88) 37.20  1:26.70  4:48.91
BHEIFEN =2 (+0.49) 37.76  1:18.58  6:07.49
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